2019-20/1 félév	Speciális technológiák levelező
	Csoport szám:
	Név
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Zh
	PótZh
	
	
	Összpontszám
	Félévi jegy
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Megjegyzés

	Sorsz.
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.
	10.
	11.
	12.
	13.
	14.
	15.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	Bognár Péter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	51
	
	
	61%
	61
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	Bősz Richárd Ádám
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	63
	
	
	75%
	75
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	Bruder Balázs
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	Farkas Ádám
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	Kelemen Kálmán
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	42
	
	
	51%
	51
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	Koch Csaba
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	56
	
	
	66%
	66
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	Mezei Máté
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	37
	61
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]70%
	70
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	Oroszlán Norbert
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	38
	
	
	45%
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	Szabó Lajos
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	Szegvári András
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	67
	
	
	78%
	78
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.
	Szentprónai Tamás
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.
	Tisler Zoltán
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	46
	
	
	55%
	55
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.
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	29.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




2014-15/1 félév	Speciális technológiák
	Csoport szám:
	Név
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1. Zh
	1. pótZh
	
	2. Zh.
	2. Pót Zh
	
	Összpontszám
	Félévi jegy
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Megjegyzés

	Sorsz.
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.
	10.
	11.
	12.
	13.
	14.
	15.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	32.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	33.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	34.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	35.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	36.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	37.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	38.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	39.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	40.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	41.
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	45.
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	56.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	57.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	58.
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